  OSTenp Co.,Ltd
OST15HP16A3108
Contact your OSTenp representative for information on specifications and availability.
Website: www.ostenp.com
E-mail: sales@ostenp.com
Tel.: +81-44-520-0636   Fax.: +81-44-520-0663 Page 1 of 1
フリースペース光アイソレータ
Free Space Isolator

Storage Temperature ( ° C) -40 ~ +85
Power Handling (mW) 300
 Ordering Information
OSFSI
Type Style Grade Wavelength Clear Aperture Size
  S=Single Stage
D=Dual Stage
P=Premium
A=Grade A
13=1310nm
15=1550nm
XX =Others
1=F0.90mm
2=F0.80mm
3=F0.70mm
5=F0.40mm
X=Custom
01=F3.0x2.0mm
02=F3.0x2.5mm
03=F3.0x3.0mm
04=F2.5x1.4mm
05=F2.5x2.0mm
06=F2.5x2.5mm
07=F2.5x3.0mm
08=F2.1x1.25mm
09=2.5x2.5x2.0mm
10=2.5x2.5x3.0mm
XX=Custom Size
＊詳細は、お手数ですがお問い合わせフォームにお願いします。